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1.11.2024

Tolonen
Summanen
Piipponen
Lampinen
Turunen
Makkonen
Myller
Laakkonen
Maenpaa
Pulkkinen
Poppbnen
Hamalainen
Sivonen
Makinen
Savolainen
Karvinen
Aherto
Maki-Kokkila
Hakkarainen
Jaaskeldinen
Jaaskeldinen
Nordstrém
Sorsa

Jantti
Pietidinen
Tolonen
Taskinen

Hanne
Jorma
Pirkko
Markku
Heikki
Teuvo
Kari
Hannu
Veijo
Unto
Pentti
Martti
Tuula
Eino
Tarja
Pentti
Kalevi
Risto
Markku
Veijo
Kimmo
Erkki
Hannu
Raimo
Mikko
Aarne
Heli
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177
174
152
173
172
180
188
176
130
161
165
179
169
163
143
140
150
159
141
149
192
162
148
173
154
157
174

JoKe
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
Wa-Ke-Ke
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
PoRa
PoRa
Mattajat
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
JoKe
JoKe
Atrium
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
PoRa
Lukke
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe
JoKe

X3

531
522
456
519
516
540
564
528
390
483
495
537
507
489
429
420
450
477
423
447
576
486
444
519
462
471
522

Tulos

587
572
482
536
531
542
562
523
382
473
481
521
483
456
393
384
413
439
385
407
528
437
394
468
402
407
447
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